
 4.00
101.6

 

 3.97
100.8

 

 3.38
85.8

 

 3.38
85.7

 

10-32 UNF 

.250
6.4
x5

1.500
38.1

 2.562
65.1

 

 1.104
28
 

 .148
3.8
 

 1.258
32
 

 .83
21
 .07

1.7
 MIN.

2 # 8-32 x 1/2 SCR. 

 1.203
30.6

 

 .83
21
 

 1.22
30.9

 

 1.22
30.9

 

 2.13
54.2

 

 1.203
30.6

 

NOTES:
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES AND [MILLIMETERS]1.
BOX VOLUME: 30.3 INį [496.5 CMį]2.
UL LISTED3.

SPACER STEEL GALVANIZED
SIDES STEEL GALVANIZED

STEEL GALVANIZEDFASTENERS

KNOCKOUTS 

TRADE SIZE LOCATION

1/2" KO 2- ON THE BOTTOM, 2-ON EACH SIDE,     
2 -ON EACH  SIDE OF THE SPACER

мκнϦΣ оκпϦ ¢Yhϯ 2- ON THE BOTTOM, 1-ON  EACH SIDE,    
1 -ON EACH  SIDE OF THE SPACER

 4" SQ. 2-1/8" DEEP WELDED  
FOR CORRUGATED STEEL 

WALLS BOX 

.XX DECIMAL .015      
.XXX DECIMAL .005      

ANGLE 2

South Bend, Indiana
RACOTOLERANCE UNLESS 
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